 EDI784MSV
4Megx8 NAND Flash
1
EDI784MSV Rev. 0  6/96 ECO#7609
Features
•  Single 3.3 - Volt Supply
•  Separate Output Buffer power supply (3.3V or 5V)
•  Organization

23
EDI784MSV Rev. 0  6/96 ECO#7609
Ordering Information
Part No. Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI784MSV50BB 50 348
EDI784MSV50FB 50 349
For Commercial, Industrial or Military grade product use C,I or M, respectively, to
replace B in the suffix of the part number, e.g. EDI784MSV50BB becomes
EDI784MSV50BC (Commercial Temp Range) or EDI784MSV50BI (Industrial Temp
Range).
Package Description
Package No. 348
24/32 Pin
Ceramic
Thinpack
Package No. 349
24/32 Pin
Ceramic
Flatpack
.835±005
MAX.
.050 TYP.
+.002
-.001
.006
.025±005
.091
.016±008
.835±005
MAX.
.050 TYP.
+.002
-.00 1.006
.075
.300 MIN.
.016±008
24
EDI784MSV  Rev. 0  6/96 ECO#7609
 EDI784MSV
4Megx8 NAND Flash
Electronic Designs Incorporated
• One Research Drive • Westborough, MA 01581 USA • 508-366-5151 •  FAX 508-836-4850 •